
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/11/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      MomoHa!         Jacklyn Murphy  37.08   37.08   40.60   40.60   77.68   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (97.10 or LESS)  *************************  
10      HOTS            Janie Harris    41.21   51.21   42.68   47.68   98.89   
10      Charli          Don Kushon      46.08    Elim   45.59   50.59    Elim   
10      Bing            Zanya Gissler   46.78    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
14      Idgie           Terry Herman    34.21   34.21   38.92   38.92   73.13   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (91.41 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron 32.72    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 34.36   39.36   37.36   37.36   76.72   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (95.90 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Memphis         Mary Arose      61.68    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Dory            Terry Herman    38.06   38.06   39.05   39.05   77.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.38 or LESS)  *************************  
20      DeWalt          V. Madeiros     38.81    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Phoenix         Tina Power      46.46    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Piper           Sally Silverman 39.43   39.43   44.42   44.42   83.85   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.81 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Zesty           Sharon Wirant   33.48   33.48            Elim    Elim   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  30.60    Elim   34.04   34.04    Elim   
22      Prize           Nadine Kern     34.69   34.69            Abs     Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis  33.25   38.25            Abs     Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   40.39    Elim   34.59   39.59    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris    41.81   46.81            Elim    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson   36.47    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Plenty          Mardi Closson   36.79    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis  38.18    Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling          Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    31.82   31.82   34.94   34.94   66.76   
24      Java            Sally Silverman 34.35   39.35   36.79   36.79   76.14   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (83.44 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Steel           Maureen Burke   63.99    Elim   39.89   39.89    Elim   
24      Heist           Nicole Fischer  35.89   45.89            Elim    Elim   
24      Bomber          Linda Keller             Abs    52.11   62.11    Elim   
24      Tennessen       L. Zilney       50.36    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10007   MomoHa!      37.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10003   HOTS         41.21     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       10005   Charli       46.08     3.08       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10006   Bing         46.78     3.78       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Idgie        34.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14002   Maksim       32.72     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Figment      34.36     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16006   Memphis      61.68     19.68      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20019   Dory         38.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20010   Phoenix      46.46     6.46       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20012   DeWalt       38.81     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22036   Zesty        33.48     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22035   Prize        34.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22018   Piper        39.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22023   Lambchop     33.25     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
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       22031   Bode         41.81     1.81       0      1      0      0     6.81     
       22006   Ping Pong    38.18     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Plenty       36.79     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Denali       40.39     0.39       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Baru         30.60     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Bliss        36.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Zuzu         Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24017   Dezi         31.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24016   Java         34.35     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       24012   Heist        35.89     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       24003   Tennessen    50.36     10.36      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24008   Steel        63.99     23.99      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   Bomber       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 26.9%



Saturday, November 11, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24017   Dezi         34.94     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24016   Java         36.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24008   Steel        39.89     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24010   Bomber       52.11     5.11       2      0      0      0     15.11   4
       24012   Heist        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Tennessen    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Baru         34.04     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22018   Piper        44.42     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22012   Denali       34.59     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22031   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Zuzu         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Plenty       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Bliss        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Zesty        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Ping Pong    Absent  
       22035   Prize        Absent  
       22023   Lambchop     Absent  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20019   Dory         39.05     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20012   DeWalt       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20010   Phoenix      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Figment      37.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Memphis      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Idgie        38.92     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14002   Maksim       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10007   MomoHa!      40.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10003   HOTS         42.68     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       10005   Charli       45.59     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       10006   Bing         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 36.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/11/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Posh            Janet Rokosz             Abs    44.33   44.33    Elim   
12      Bolt            Helen Ackley             Abs    87.74   87.74    Elim   
 
14      Rush            Makayla Luse    38.09   43.09   33.74   33.74   76.83   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.03 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Simi            Sharon Wirant   38.35    Elim   38.59   38.59    Elim   
 
16      Rock            Tina Power      41.80    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  34.68   34.68   36.43   36.43   71.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (88.88 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Savannah        S. Schmitter             Abs    39.39   39.39    Elim   
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Bolt         Absent  
       P12006  Posh         Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Rush         38.09     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P14001  Simi         38.35     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Rock         41.80     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Ripley       34.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20010  Savannah     Absent  
       P20003  Zaidan       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, November 11, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Ripley       36.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20010  Savannah     39.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20003  Zaidan       Absent  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Rock         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Rush         33.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14001  Simi         38.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Posh         44.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12004  Bolt         87.74     35.74      0      0      0      0     35.74   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 71.4%


